
④ ④

④ 2

2 2
0 2

④ 0
④ ④

④ ④
2 1 ④ 2

3 ④ 0 3

④ ④
1 ④

④ 0

④ 2
④ 1 ④ ④

1 ④

3 3

④ 2

④ ④

3 0 ④ ④

0 1

2 1

④ ④
④ 2

1 2 ④ 2

1 ④ ④ ④
2 ④

④ ④
④ 2

④ 2
2 1

2 0

④ ④

第３６回ゴーセン杯争奪戦ハイスクールジャパンカップソフトテニス２００７男子組み合わせ

29

30

25

26

27

28

21

22

23

24

17

18

19

20

13

14

15

16

9

10

11

12

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

59 櫻田・大関 （茨城・岩瀬日大）

60 大熊・川尻 （埼玉・川越東）

57 久永・奈良 （兵庫・市尼崎）

58 鶴田・雨宮 （山梨・石和）

55 宮島・望月 （静岡・富士宮北）

56 美山・安田 （北北海道・帯広緑陽）

53 椿・安酸 （島根・松江工）

54 野崎・野崎 （鳥取・倉吉総合産）

51 松村・花 （和歌山・和歌山北）

52 岡本・岡崎 （徳島・脇町）

49 石井・高杉 （神奈川・武相）

50 貞島・北村 （佐賀・塩田工）

47 菅原・泉山 （青森・八戸工大一）

48 田中・高桑 （新潟・白根）

45 谷・前橋 （千葉・匝瑳）

46 寒河江・南郷 （宮城・東北）

43 倉橋・伊東 （愛知・岡崎城西）

44 河野・島田 （熊本・熊本工）

41 木元・寺下 （石川・小松市立）

42 村田・甲斐 （福岡・大牟田）

39 山本・江間田 （栃木・宇都宮短大附）

40 白井・野村 （山口・小野田）

37 大原・大保 （鹿児島・鹿児島）

38 田川・田口 （長崎・長崎南山）

35 仲野・木本 （滋賀・綾羽）

36 田母神・灘山 （福島・郡山北工）

33 市川・若林 （長野・上田千曲）

34 河西・伊野 （富山・入善）

長岡・那須 （山形・山形市立商）31

32 貞本・山内 （福井・敦賀）

大城・高里 （沖縄・名護）

諏訪部・篠田 （東京・日大豊山）

太田・柴田 （岡山・岡山理大附）

長川・神野 （愛媛・今治東）

石橋・野崎 （岩手・久慈工）

長谷川・菅 （宮崎・宮崎南）

鈴木・大﨑 （新潟・長岡商）

岩根・坂本 （和歌山・橋本）

吹上・長谷川 （宮崎・都城商）

吉﨑・菅家 （福島・双葉）

小野・宇都宮 （大分・大分商）

加藤・吉原 （愛知・大同工大大同）

日比野・安藤 （岐阜・中京）

小島・鳥谷 （高知・明徳義塾）

佐藤・白井 （群馬・高崎工）

三浦・中原 （広島・広島山陽）

中原・森 （大分・中津工）

的場・萩原 （奈良・高田商）

三木・梶丸 （大阪・上宮）

冨木・大郷司 （秋田・合川）

吉本・中本 （広島・音戸）

笠井・小関 （埼玉・上尾）

七條・野村 （京都・西城陽）

満屋・後藤 （三重・三重）

石原・瀬元 （愛知・愛産大三河）

増田・福内 （福岡・自由が丘）

大塚・富澤 （南北海道・北海道尚志）

濱田・藤田 （香川・尽誠学園）

正岡・山本 （愛媛・済美）

鈴木・小渕 （群馬・前橋商）

3

④

1

1

④

Ｒ

④

④

0

④

1

④

④

④

1

④

④

2

④

1

④

3

2

④

2

④

④

3

④

④

3

1

0

④

④

3

3

④

④

1

④

④

2

④

④

1

④

3

④

④2

2

3

④

1

④

1

④

1

④

1

2

2

④
④④

0

3

④

1
④ 2

太田・柴田
岡山県

岡山理大附
④

④

④

1
3

④

0

2

0

0


